STEVENSONS

EST. 1925

QCHOOL UNIFORM OUTFITTERS

The

UCLAcademy

UCL Academy, London
Uniform Price List 2018

Stevensons
131-135 Victoria Street,St Albans,Hertfordshire,AL1 3XS

stalbansbranch@stevensons.co.uk
01727 853262
WWW.Stevensons.co.uk




' UCL Academy, London
b
|

UCLAcademy Senior - Girls

Schoolwear

UCL ACADEMY GIRLS BLAZER (005449) TEAL
Sizes 28,30,32,34,36
Sizes 38,40,42

WHITE BLOUSES LONG SLEEVE (000042) WHITE
Twin pack

Sizes 28,30,32,34

Sizes 36,38,40,42

WHITE BLOUSES SHORT SLEEVE (000043) WHITE
Twin pack

Sizes 28,30,32,34

Sizes 36,38,40,42

UCL ACADEMY HOUSE TIE (005628) GREEN,GREY,ORANGE,PURPLE,RED
Cygnus: Green, Equuleus: Orange, Lyra: Red, Orion: Purple, Vela: Grey
Sizes ---,---,--- -,

UCL SKIRT (004861) GREY
Designed to be worn on the hip - but measure around the waist to find your size
Sizes 22 in 18L,20L

Sizes 24 in 18L,20L

Sizes 26 in 18L,20L

Sizes 28 in 18L,20L

Sizes 30 in 18L,20L

Sizes 32 in 18L,20L

Sizes 34 in 18L,20L

Sizes 36 in 18L,20L

Sizes 38 in 20L,22L

Sizes 40 in 20L,22L

STRAIGHT LEG GIRLS TROUSERS GREY (014098) GREY
Sizes 22 in S,R,L

Sizes 24 in S,R,L

Sizes 26 in S,R,L

Sizes 28 in S,R,L

Sizes 30in S,R,L

Sizes 32in S,R,L

Sizes 34 in S,R

Sizes 36 in S,R

5 PACK BLACK ANKLE SOCKS (000164) BLACK
Sizes 12\3Y-,4\7
Sizes 7\11

Prices correct at time of printing 14/03/2018

STEVENSONS

£35.00
£42.00

£14.00
£17.50

£14.00
£17.50

£5.50

£22.00
£22.00
£22.00
£28.00
£28.00
£28.00
£28.00
£28.00
£28.00
£28.00

£19.50
£19.50
£19.50
£19.50
£24.00
£24.00
£24.00
£24.00

£5.75
£7.00

Page 2



UCLAcademy Senior - Girls

UCL ACADEMY UNISEX JUMPER (008237) GREY

Sizes 30 £18.75
Sizes 32,34,36,38 £20.00
Sizes 40,42 £27.50
72 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006955) ASSORTED £6.00

A card will be sent with an online code for you to order online direct with the supplier. Labels are usually
despatched 2-5 days afterwards.

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED £5.00

50 name tapes. Please enter the name required on the name tapes into the details box above. You will be able
to check and amend the name entered in your basket as part of the checkout process. These will be
despatched with any other items ordered.

DUO TIP LAUNDRY MARKER (004905) BLACK £2.50
Sportswear

NAVY/SKY GAMES JERSEY (008343) NAVY
Optional - Available 1st June

Sizes XS,S £20.75
Sizes M,L, XL £26.00
NAVY/SKY FOOTBALL SOCKS (002595) NAVY

Sizes 12\2,3\6 £5.50
Sizes 7\11 £6.50
UCL ACADEMY GIRLS POLO (010708) NAVY/COBALT

Compulsory

Sizes XXS,XS,S £16.00
Sizes M,L £19.75
UCL ACADEMY SKORT (010710) NAVY

Compulsory

Sizes XXS,XS £17.00
Sizes S,M,L £21.25
UCL ACADEMY TRACKTOP (010711) NAVY

Optional

Sizes XS,S £29.50
Sizes M,L £36.50
UCL ACADEMY TRACKPANTS (010712) NAVY

Optional

Sizes XXS,XS,S £27.50
Sizes M,L £31.50
UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY

Optional

Sizes MY,LY £25.00
Sizes XS,S,M,L £30.00

Prices correct at time of printing 14/03/2018

' UCL Academy, London STEVENSONS
I
|

Page 3



Tha

' UCL Academy, London STEVENSONS
[ . .
Bl LCL Academy Senior - Girls

UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER LEGGINGS (010714) NAVY

Optional

Sizes MY,LY £25.00

Sizes XS,S,M,L £30.00

UCL ACADEMY BEANIE (010717) NAVY £8.00

Optional

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE

Cushion foot

Sizes 12\3Y,4\7 £6.00
£7.25

Sizes 7\11

Prices correct at time of printing 14/03/2018 Page 4



' UCL Academy, London STEVENSONS
I
|

UCLAcademy Senior - Boys
Schoolwear

UCL ACADEMY BOYS BLAZER (005448) TEAL
Sizes 28,30,32,34,36 £35.00
Sizes 38,40,42 £42.00
WHITE SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE (000079) WHITE
Twin pack
Sizes 12%,13,13%,14 £14.00
Sizes 14%,15,15%,16,16%,17 £17.50
WHITE SHIRTS SHORT SLEEVE (000080) WHITE
Twin pack
Sizes 12%,13,13%,14 £14.00
Sizes 14%,15,15%,16,16%,17 £17.50

UCL ACADEMY HOUSE TIE (005628) GREEN,GREY,ORANGE,PURPLE,RED
Cygnus: Green, Equuleus: Orange, Lyra: Red, Orion: Purple, Vela: Grey

Sizes ---,---,---,--,--- £5.50
BOYS GREY BELTED TROUSER (000127) GREY

S-Short, R-Regular, L-Long, XL-Extra Long.

Sizes 25in R £17.50
Sizes 26 in S,R £17.50
Sizes 27 in S,R,L £17.50
Sizes 28 in S,R,L £17.50
Sizes 29 in S,R,L £19.50
Sizes 30 in S,R,L £19.50
Sizes 31in S,R,L £21.00
Sizes 32in S,R,L £21.00
Sizes 34 in S,R,L £21.00
Sizes 36 inR,L £21.00
Sizes 38in R £21.00
Sizes 40 in R £21.00
5 PACK BLACK ANKLE SOCKS (000164) BLACK

Sizes 12\3v2,4\7 £5.75
Sizes 7\11 £7.00
UCL ACADEMY UNISEX JUMPER (008237) GREY

Sizes 30 £18.75
Sizes 32,34,36,38 £20.00
Sizes 40,42 £27.50
72 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006955) ASSORTED £6.00

A card will be sent with an online code for you to order online direct with the supplier. Labels are usually
despatched 2-5 days afterwards.

IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED £5.00

50 name tapes. Please enter the name required on the name tapes into the details box above. You will be able
to check and amend the name entered in your basket as part of the checkout process. These will be
despatched with any other items ordered.

DUO TIP LAUNDRY MARKER (004905) BLACK £2.50

Prices correct at time of printing 14/03/2018 Page 5



' UCL Academy, London
b
|

UCLAcademy Senior - Boys

Sportswear

NAVY/SKY GAMES JERSEY (008343) NAVY
Optional - Available 1st June

Sizes XS,S

Sizes M,L, XL

NAVY/SKY FOOTBALL SOCKS (002595) NAVY
Sizes 12\2,3\6

Sizes 7\11

UCL ACADEMY BOYS POLO (010707) NAVY/COBALT
Compulsory

Sizes XXS,XS,S

Sizes M,L

UCL ACADEMY SPORTS SHORTS (010709) NAVY
Compulsory

Sizes XS

Sizes S,M,L, XL

UCL ACADEMY TRACKTOP (010711) NAVY
Optional

Sizes XS,S

Sizes M,L

UCL ACADEMY TRACKPANTS (010712) NAVY
Optional

Sizes XXS,XS,S

Sizes M,L

UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY
Optional

Sizes MY,LY

Sizes XS,S,M,L

UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER LEGGINGS (010714) NAVY
Optional

Sizes MY,LY

Sizes XS,S,M,L

UCL ACADEMY BEANIE (010717) NAVY

Optional

3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE
Cushion foot

Sizes 12\3%2,4\7

Sizes 7\11

Prices correct at time of printing 14/03/2018

STEVENSONS

£20.75
£26.00

£5.50
£6.50

£16.00
£19.75

£11.00
£12.50

£29.50
£36.50

£27.50
£31.50

£25.00
£30.00

£25.00
£30.00

£8.00

£6.00
£7.25

Page 6



g

' UCL Academy, London STEVENSONS
I
|

=

L Il-lﬂ.l'_ -_'I'_i'_' ...:r.

Additional items
There may be other items required by the school in addition to those listed such as sports equipment, footwear,

protective items and stationery. Please check in store or online at www.stevensons.co.uk for a full list of available items
for your school.

Non-Stocked Size Garments Bespoke Service
This pricelist shows our stocked size range, to discuss ordering a non-stocked size garment please contact customer

services. The length of time taken to supply can vary by product and could be as long as 12 weeks so please allow
enough time if your size is not shown here.

Prices correct at time of printing 14/03/2018 Page 7





