

SCHOOL UNIFORM OUTFITTERS



UCL Academy, London Uniform Price List 2018

Stevensons 131-135 Victoria Street, St Albans, Hertfordshire, AL1 3XS stalbansbranch@stevensons.co.uk 01727 853262 www.stevensons.co.uk



STEVENSONS

Senior - Girls

Schoolwear

UCL ACADEMY GIRLS BLAZER (005449) TEAL	
Sizes 28,30,32,34,36	£35.00
Sizes 38,40,42	£42.00
WHITE BLOUSES LONG SLEEVE (000042) WHITE	
Twin pack	
Sizes 28,30,32,34	£14.00
Sizes 36,38,40,42	£17.50
WHITE BLOUSES SHORT SLEEVE (000043) WHITE	
Twin pack	
Sizes 28,30,32,34	£14.00
Sizes 36,38,40,42	£17.50
UCL ACADEMY HOUSE TIE (005628) GREEN, GREY, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED	
Cygnus: Green, Equuleus: Orange, Lyra: Red, Orion: Purple, Vela: Grey	
Sizes,,,	£5.50
UCL SKIRT (004861) GREY	
Designed to be worn on the hip - but measure around the waist to find your size	000.00
Sizes 22 in 18L,20L	£22.00
Sizes 24 in 18L,20L	£22.00
Sizes 26 in 18L,20L	£22.00
Sizes 28 in 18L,20L	£28.00
Sizes 30 in 18L,20L	£28.00
Sizes 32 in 18L,20L	£28.00
Sizes 34 in 18L,20L	£28.00
Sizes 36 in 18L,20L	£28.00 £28.00
Sizes 38 in 20L,22L	
Sizes 40 in 20L,22L	£28.00
STRAIGHT LEG GIRLS TROUSERS GREY (014098) GREY	
Sizes 22 in S,R,L	£19.50
Sizes 24 in S,R,L	£19.50
Sizes 26 in S,R,L	£19.50
Sizes 28 in S,R,L	£19.50
Sizes 30 in S,R,L	£24.00
Sizes 32 in S,R,L	£24.00
Sizes 34 in S,R	£24.00
Sizes 36 in S,R	£24.00
5 PACK BLACK ANKLE SOCKS (000164) BLACK	<u> </u>
Sizes 12\3½,4\7	£5.75
Sizes 7\11	£7.00

UCL Academy, London



STEVENSONS

Senior - Girls

UCL ACADEMY UNISEX JUMPER (008237) GREY	
Sizes 30	£18.75
Sizes 32,34,36,38	£20.00
Sizes 40,42	£27.50
72 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006955) ASSORTED	£6.00
A card will be sent with an online code for you to order online direct with the supplier. Labels are usually despatched 2-5 days afterwards.	
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00
50 name tapes. Please enter the name required on the name tapes into the details box above. You will be able to check and amend the name entered in your basket as part of the checkout process. These will be despatched with any other items ordered.	
DUO TIP LAUNDRY MARKER (004905) BLACK	£2.50
Sportswear	
NAVY/SKY GAMES JERSEY (008343) NAVY	
Optional - Available 1st June	
Sizes XS,S	£20.75
Sizes M,L,XL	£26.00
NAVY/SKY FOOTBALL SOCKS (002595) NAVY	
Sizes 12\2,3\6	£5.50
Sizes 7\11	£6.50
UCL ACADEMY GIRLS POLO (010708) NAVY/COBALT	
Compulsory	£16.00
Sizes XXS,XS,S	£10.00 £19.75
Sizes M,L	210.70
UCL ACADEMY SKORT (010710) NAVY	
Compulsory Sizes XXS,XS	£17.00
Sizes S,M,L	£21.25
UCL ACADEMY TRACKTOP (010711) NAVY	
Optional	
Sizes XS,S	£29.50
Sizes M,L	£36.50
UCL ACADEMY TRACKPANTS (010712) NAVY	
Optional	
Sizes XXS,XS,S	£27.50
Sizes M,L	£31.50
UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY	
	£25.00
Sizes MY,LY	£30.00
Sizes XS,S,M,L	~00.00



STEVENSONS

Senior - Girls

UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER LEGGINGS (010714) NAVY

Optional	
Sizes MY,LY	£25.00
Sizes XS,S,M,L	£30.00
UCL ACADEMY BEANIE (010717) NAVY	£8.00
Optional	
3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE	
Cushion foot	
Sizes 12\3½,4\7	£6.00
Sizes 7\11	£7.25



Senior - Boys

Schoolwear

UCL ACADEMY BOYS BLAZER (005448) TEAL	
Sizes 28,30,32,34,36	£35.00
Sizes 38,40,42	£42.00
WHITE SHIRTS LONG SLEEVE (000079) WHITE	
Twin pack	
Sizes 12½,13,13½,14	£14.00
Sizes 14½,15,15½,16,16½,17	£17.50
WHITE SHIRTS SHORT SLEEVE (000080) WHITE	
Twin pack	
Sizes 12½,13,13½,14	£14.00
Sizes 14½,15,15½,16,16½,17	£17.50
UCL ACADEMY HOUSE TIE (005628) GREEN, GREY, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED	
Cygnus: Green, Equuleus: Orange, Lyra: Red, Orion: Purple, Vela: Grey	
Sizes,,,	£5.50
BOYS GREY BELTED TROUSER (000127) GREY	
S-Short, R-Regular, L-Long, XL-Extra Long.	
Sizes 25 in R	£17.50
Sizes 26 in S,R	£17.50
Sizes 27 in S,R,L	£17.50
Sizes 28 in S,R,L	£17.50
Sizes 29 in S,R,L	£19.50
Sizes 30 in S,R,L	£19.50
Sizes 31 in S,R,L	£21.00
Sizes 32 in S,R,L	£21.00
Sizes 34 in S,R,L	£21.00
Sizes 36 in R,L	£21.00
Sizes 38 in R	£21.00
Sizes 40 in R	£21.00
5 PACK BLACK ANKLE SOCKS (000164) BLACK	
Sizes 12\31/2,4\7	£5.75
Sizes 7\11	£7.00
UCL ACADEMY UNISEX JUMPER (008237) GREY	
Sizes 30	£18.75
Sizes 32,34,36,38	£20.00
Sizes 40,42	£27.50
72 WOVEN NAME TAPES (006955) ASSORTED	£6.00
A card will be sent with an online code for you to order online direct with the supplier. Labels are usually despatched 2-5 days afterwards.	
IRON ON NAME TAPES (008044) ASSORTED	£5.00
50 name tapes. Please enter the name required on the name tapes into the details box above. You will be able to check and amend the name entered in your basket as part of the checkout process. These will be despatched with any other items ordered.	
DUO TIP LAUNDRY MARKER (004905) BLACK	£2.50



STEVENSONS

Senior - Boys

Sportswear

NAVY/SKY GA	MES JERSEY	(008343) NAVY
		(0000+0	,

Optional - Available 1st June	£20.75
	£26.00
Sizes M,L,XL	220.00
NAVY/SKY FOOTBALL SOCKS (002595) NAVY	£5.50
Sizes 12\2,3\6	£6.50
Sizes 7\11	20.00
UCL ACADEMY BOYS POLO (010707) NAVY/COBALT	
Compulsory	£16.00
Sizes XXS,XS,S	£19.75
Sizes M,L	210110
UCL ACADEMY SPORTS SHORTS (010709) NAVY	
Compulsory Sizes XS	£11.00
Sizes S,M,L,XL	£12.50
UCL ACADEMY TRACKTOP (010711) NAVY	
Optional Sizes XS,S	£29.50
Sizes M,L	£36.50
UCL ACADEMY TRACKPANTS (010712) NAVY	
Ontional	
Optional Sizes XXS.XS.S	£27.50
Sizes XXS,XS,S	£27.50 £31.50
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L	
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY	
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L	
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY Optional	£31.50
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY	£31.50 £25.00
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L	£31.50 £25.00 £30.00
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER LEGGINGS (010714) NAVY	£31.50 £25.00 £30.00 £25.00
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER LEGGINGS (010714) NAVY Optional	£31.50 £25.00 £30.00
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER LEGGINGS (010714) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY	£31.50 £25.00 £30.00 £25.00
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER LEGGINGS (010714) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L	£31.50 £25.00 £30.00 £25.00 £30.00
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER LEGGINGS (010714) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L UCL ACADEMY BEANIE (010717) NAVY	£31.50 £25.00 £30.00 £25.00 £30.00
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER LEGGINGS (010714) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L UCL ACADEMY BEANIE (010717) NAVY Optional 3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE Cushion foot	£31.50 £25.00 £30.00 £30.00 £30.00 £8.00
Sizes XXS,XS,S Sizes M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER TOP (010713) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L UCL ACADEMY BASELAYER LEGGINGS (010714) NAVY Optional Sizes MY,LY Sizes XS,S,M,L UCL ACADEMY BEANIE (010717) NAVY Optional 3 PACK WHITE SPORTS SOCKS (000378) WHITE	£31.50 £25.00 £30.00 £25.00 £30.00





Additional items

There may be other items required by the school in addition to those listed such as sports equipment, footwear, protective items and stationery. Please check in store or online at www.stevensons.co.uk for a full list of available items for your school.

Non-Stocked Size Garments Bespoke Service

This pricelist shows our stocked size range, to discuss ordering a non-stocked size garment please contact customer services. The length of time taken to supply can vary by product and could be as long as 12 weeks so please allow enough time if your size is not shown here.